One fitting 4 wattages/4 lumen outputs
 150lm/W output
Select 100W (16,500lm), 120W(19,200lm),
150W (23,250lm) & 200W(30,000lm)
Dimmable 0-10V
Optional quick connect dual highbay sensor
(Motion/Daylight Harvesting) with remote control
5 year warranty
E 7 3 6 2
COMET MULTI-WATT
LED Highbay
Specifications
OMEGA POWER EQUIPMENT PTY LTD
Ph: 1800 633 620
Email: sales@omegapower.com.au
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):114.7 DEG
I
N
T
E
N
S
I
T
Y
(
c
d
)
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
C0/180 114.8°
C30/210 114.6°
C60/240 114.7°
C90/270 114.7°
0
2166
4331
6497
8663
10829
110°
16,500lm 19,200lm 23,250lm 30,000lm
3.87kg
4.70kg
Input Voltage 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz
Colour rendering
Index (Ra) 70+
Ingress Protection IP65
IK08
Housing Finish Black
Operating Temperature -30°C to 55°C
Dimmable
Impact Rating
5000K
0.95
110°
ø330*150mm
Power
Model No.
CCT
PF
Lumens
Beam
Housing Size(øD*H)
N.W.
G.W.
HB100-200
Item No. 3020211
0-10V dimming
100W 120W 150W 200W
øD
H